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GRUPĂ de CURS 

Nr. 
crt. Numele, iniţiala tatălui şi prenumele  Nr. 

crt. Numele, iniţiala tatălui şi prenumele 

1 BATRANCIUC RUFINA  26 MUNTEANU NATALIA 

2 BEJENARI DANIELA-ANASTASIA  27 
OJOG ECATERINA CĂS. 
KOVALEVSKAIA 

3 BOLFA ALEXANDRU  28 PINDIUC OLIVIA 

4 BOTEZATU  LILIA CĂS. MUNTEANU  29 PÎSLARU ADELINA 

5 BUJOR DANIELA CĂS. PODUBNÎI  30 PLACINTA NICOLAE 

6 CARPENCO ALINA CĂS.ȘUIU  31 PROCOPCIUC FLORIN 

7 CAȘCAVAL ION  32 RĂU VALERIA-ALEXANDRINA 

8 CERCHEZ TATIANA  33 RÎBACOV TATIANA 

9 CHETRARI IRINA  34 ROMANOVSCHII DORIN 

10 CHIRIȚA  OLGA  35 ROȘCA INA 

11 
CIOBU IOANA-ALINA  CĂS. CIOBU-
RUSSU 

 36 SAVCA IULIANA 

12 COTELNIC VALENTINA-LUCIANA  37 SLUTU ANASTASIA  CĂS. BOBU 

13 CROITORU MOISEI  38 SPÎNU VASILE 

14 CUMPANICI ION  39 STÎNCARI LIUDMILA  CĂS. GONȚA 

15 DONICĂ OLGA CĂS. LUCA  40 ȘIȘCHIN  DANIELA CĂS. VEVERIȚĂ 

16 FLOREA DUMITRIȚA-ANDREEA  41 ȘTEFAN NADEJDA 

17 FRANȚUZ  TATIANA CĂS. BALTEAN  42 TARLEV ALINA 

18 GHIMP ZINAIDA  43 TÎMBUR CAROLINA 

19 GOLUBCIUC ADRIAN  44 ȚĂRNĂ NICHITA 

20 GUȚU IULIANA  45 UNGUREANU VALERIA 

21 IGNAT MIHAIL  46 VLADIUC LIVIA 

22 JÎMBEI ANDREEA  47 ZAPANOVICI NATALIA CĂS. MIHAILOV 

23 LUPAȘCU LUDMILA  48 ZAPOROJAN ALEX 

24 MELNIC TATIANA  49 ZAVALIȘCA VLADISLAV 

25 MIHAILOV DUMITRU  50 ZGÎRCU ANASTASIA 
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GRUPE  SEMINAR 

GRUPA 1  GRUPA 2 
Nr. 
crt. 

Numele, iniţiala tatălui şi prenumele 
 

Nr. 
crt. 

Numele, iniţiala tatălui şi prenumele 

1 BATRANCIUC RUFINA  1 MUNTEANU NATALIA 

2 BEJENARI DANIELA-ANASTASIA 
 2 

OJOG ECATERINA CĂS. 
KOVALEVSKAIA 

3 BOLFA ALEXANDRU  3 PINDIUC OLIVIA 

4 BOTEZATU  LILIA CĂS. MUNTEANU  4 PÎSLARU ADELINA 

5 BUJOR DANIELA CĂS. PODUBNÎI  5 PLACINTA NICOLAE 

6 CARPENCO ALINA CĂS.ȘUIU  6 PROCOPCIUC FLORIN 

7 CAȘCAVAL ION  7 RĂU VALERIA-ALEXANDRINA 

8 CERCHEZ TATIANA  8 RÎBACOV TATIANA 

9 CHETRARI IRINA  9 ROMANOVSCHII DORIN 

10 CHIRIȚA  OLGA  10 ROȘCA INA 

11 
CIOBU IOANA-ALINA  CĂS. CIOBU-
RUSSU  

11 SAVCA IULIANA 

12 COTELNIC VALENTINA-LUCIANA  12 SLUTU ANASTASIA  CĂS. BOBU 

13 CROITORU MOISEI  13 SPÎNU VASILE 

14 CUMPANICI ION  14 STÎNCARI LIUDMILA  CĂS. GONȚA 

15 DONICĂ OLGA CĂS. LUCA 
 

15 
ȘIȘCHIN  DANIELA CĂS. 
VEVERIȚĂ 

16 FLOREA DUMITRIȚA-ANDREEA  16 ȘTEFAN NADEJDA 

17 FRANȚUZ  TATIANA CĂS. BALTEAN  17 TARLEV ALINA 

18 GHIMP ZINAIDA  18 TÎMBUR CAROLINA 

19 GOLUBCIUC ADRIAN  19 ȚĂRNĂ NICHITA 

20 GUȚU IULIANA  20 UNGUREANU VALERIA 

21 IGNAT MIHAIL  21 VLADIUC LIVIA 

22 JÎMBEI ANDREEA 
 22 

ZAPANOVICI NATALIA CĂS. 
MIHAILOV 

23 LUPAȘCU LUDMILA  23 ZAPOROJAN ALEX 

24 MELNIC TATIANA  24 ZAVALIȘCA VLADISLAV 

25 MIHAILOV DUMITRU  25 ZGÎRCU ANASTASIA 
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GRUPE LUCRĂRI PRACTICE 

SUBGRUPA 1  SUBGRUPA 2 
Nr. 
crt. 

Numele, iniţiala tatălui şi prenumele 
 

Nr. 
crt. 

Numele, iniţiala tatălui şi prenumele 

1 BATRANCIUC RUFINA  1 GHIMP ZINAIDA 

2 BEJENARI DANIELA-ANASTASIA  2 GOLUBCIUC ADRIAN 

3 BOLFA ALEXANDRU  3 GUȚU IULIANA 

4 BOTEZATU  LILIA CĂS. MUNTEANU  4 IGNAT MIHAIL 

5 BUJOR DANIELA CĂS. PODUBNÎI  5 JÎMBEI ANDREEA 

6 CARPENCO ALINA CĂS.ȘUIU  6 LUPAȘCU LUDMILA 

7 CAȘCAVAL ION  7 MELNIC TATIANA 

8 CERCHEZ TATIANA  8 MIHAILOV DUMITRU 

9 CHETRARI IRINA  9 MUNTEANU NATALIA 

10 CHIRIȚA  OLGA 
 

10 
OJOG ECATERINA CĂS. 
KOVALEVSKAIA 

11 
CIOBU IOANA-ALINA  CĂS. CIOBU-
RUSSU  

11 PINDIUC OLIVIA 

12 COTELNIC VALENTINA-LUCIANA  12 PÎSLARU ADELINA 

13 CROITORU MOISEI  13 PLACINTA NICOLAE 

14 CUMPANICI ION  14 PROCOPCIUC FLORIN 

15 DONICĂ OLGA CĂS. LUCA  15 RĂU VALERIA-ALEXANDRINA 

16 FLOREA DUMITRIȚA-ANDREEA  16 RÎBACOV TATIANA 

17 FRANȚUZ  TATIANA CĂS. BALTEAN  17 ROMANOVSCHII DORIN 

     
SUBGRUPA 3    

Nr. 
crt. 

Numele, iniţiala tatălui şi prenumele 
   

1 ROȘCA INA    
2 SAVCA IULIANA    
3 SLUTU ANASTASIA  CĂS. BOBU    
4 SPÎNU VASILE    
5 STÎNCARI LIUDMILA  CĂS. GONȚA    
6 ȘIȘCHIN  DANIELA CĂS. VEVERIȚĂ    
7 ȘTEFAN NADEJDA    
8 TARLEV ALINA    
9 TÎMBUR CAROLINA    
10 ȚĂRNĂ NICHITA    
11 UNGUREANU VALERIA    
12 VLADIUC LIVIA    
13 ZAPANOVICI NATALIA CĂS. MIHAILOV    
14 ZAPOROJAN ALEX    
15 ZAVALIȘCA VLADISLAV    
16 ZGÎRCU ANASTASIA    
 


